DC-Link 轴向直流支撑电容器
C45  Series
Tel：+86-0755—29948886 /29948363                       Fax：+86-0755-29948916
 http：/ /www.csdin.com    www.csdcapacitor.com    Email：sales@csdin.com    sales@csdcapacitor.com
Address：BLD NO C2, MINGZHUOXING INDUSTRIAL PARK, GUANGMING DISTRICT, SHENZHEN, CHINA
█ 外形图 Outline Drawing
█ 特点  █ Features
●迈拉胶带封装，环氧树脂灌封  ●Mylar tape package, Sealed with epoxy resin

Outline size (mm)
ESR @1KHZ
(mΩ)
Ls
(nH)
Î
(A)
Irms
@40℃/10KHZ
(A)
Part  number ΦD
(mm)
H
(mm)
Un：350V.DC
20 38 40 3.3 25 1200 30 C45206****□2UE*70○
30 45 “ 3.2 “ 1800 40 C45306****□2UE*70○
30 38 50 “ “ 1500 30 C45306****□2UG*70○
40 45 “ 3.0 “ 2000 35 C45406****□2UG*70○
50 49 “ “ “ 2500 40 C45506****□2UG*70○
60 54 “ “ “ 3000 45 C45606****□2UG*70○
70 58 “ “ “ 3500 50 C45706****□2UG*70○
80 55 60 “ “ 3200 50 C45806****□2UI*70○
100 61 “ 2.9 “ 4000 55 C45107****□2UI*70○
Un：700V.DC
20 38 40 3.3 25 1200 30 C45206****□26E*70○
30 45 “ 3.2 “ 1800 40 C45306****□26E*70○
30 38 50 “ “ 1500 30 C45306****□26G*70○

Outline size (mm)
ESR @1KHZ
(mΩ)
Ls
(nH)
Î
(A)
Irms
@40℃/10KHZ
(A)
Part  number ΦD
(mm)
H
(mm)
Un：1100V.DC
10 42 40 3.4 25 600 35 C45106****□3BE*70○
20 50 50 3.1 “ 1200 40 C45206****□3BG*70○
20 65 40 3.0 “ “ 60 C45206****□3BE*70○
30 60 50 3.1 “ 1800 55 C45306****□3BG*70○
40 69 “ 2.7 “ 2400 60 C45406****□3BG*70○